Switch Mode Power Supplies
S8VK-S / S8VK-W / S8VK-X
New Value for Control Panels
Value Design for Panel
Process
Realize greatly reduces
design/manufacturing
work

voltage (DC)
Rated output
current
Maximum
boost current
Model number
Dimensions
W x H x D (UNIT: mm)
 30 W
100 to 240 VAC
allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC or
90 to 350 VDC)
24 V 1.3 A 1.56 A S8VK-S03024 32 x 90 x 86
 60 W 24 V 2.5 A 3A S8VK-S06024 32 x 90 x 86
120 W 24 V 5A 6A S8VK-S12024 55 x 90 x 86
240 W 24 V 10A 15 A S8VK-S24024 38 x 124 x 117.8
480 W 24 V 20 A 30 A S8VK-S48024 60 x 124 x 117.8
Single-phase 100 to 240 VAC Input  S8VK-S
Single-phase 100 to 240 VAC Input  S8VK-X
(With displays and communications)
With Indication Monitor
Wi thout Indicat ion Moni tor
Cat. No. T211-E1
Power rating Rated input voltage
Rated output
voltage (DC)
Rated output
current
Maximum
boost current
Model number
Dimensions
W x H x D (UNIT: mm)
 90 W
100 to 240 VAC
allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC or
90 to 350 VDC)
24 V 3.75 A -- - S8VK-X09024A-EIP 55 x 90 x 86
120 W 24 V 5A 6A S8VK-X12024A-EIP 55 x 90 x 86
240 W 24 V 10A 15 A S8VK-X24024A-EIP 38 x 124 x 117
480 W 24 V 20 A 30 A S8VK-X48024A-EIP 60 x 124 x 117
*1. Output power is 25 W at rated output current.
*2. Output power is 54 W at rated output current.
Power rating Rated input voltage
Rated output
voltage (DC)
Rated output
current
Maximum
boost current
Model number
Dimensions
W x H x D (UNIT: mm)
 30 W
100 to 240 VAC
(allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC)
5 V 5 A *1 6A S8VK-X03005-EIP 40 x 90 x 86
 60 W
12 V 4.5 A *2 5.4 A S8VK-X06012-EIP 40 x 90 x 86
24 V 2.5 A 3A S8VK-X06024-EIP 40 x 90 x 86
 90 W 24 V 3.75 A -- - S8VK-X09024-EIP 55 x 90 x 86
120 W 24 V 5A 6A S8VK-X12024-EIP 55 x 90 x 86
240 W 24 V 10A 15 A S8VK-X24024-EIP 38 x 124 x 117
480 W 24 V 20 A 30 A S8VK-X48024-EIP 60 x 124 x 117
15
Three-phase 200 to 240 VAC Input  S8VK-WA
Three-phase 380 to 480 VAC Input  S8VK-WB
Cat. No. T214-E1
Cat. No. T227-E1
Noise Filter S8V-NF
DC Electronic Circuit Protector  S8V-CP
Power rating Rated input voltage
Rated output
voltage (VDC)
Rated output
current
Maximum
boost current
Model
Dimensions
W x H x D (UNIT: mm)
240 W Three-phase/single-
phase 200 to 240 VAC
(Allowable range:
Three-phase/single-
phase 170 to 264 VAC,
240 to 350 VDC)
24 V 10A 15 A S8VK-WA24024 55 x 124 x 117
480 W 24 V 20 A 30 A S8VK-WA48024 65 x 124 x 117
960 W 24 V 40 A 60 A S8VK-WA96024 118 x 124 x 117
Power rating Rated input voltage
Rated output
voltage (VDC)
Rated output
current
Maximum
boost current
Model
Dimensions
W x H x D (UNIT: mm)
240 W
Three-phase
380 to 480 VAC
(Allowable range:
Three-phase
320 to 576 VAC,
450 to 810 VDC)
24 V 10A 15 A S8VK-WB24024 55 x 124 x 117
480 W 24 V 20 A 30 A S8VK-WB48024 65 x 124 x 117
960 W 24 V 40 A 60 A S8VK-WB96024 118 x 124 x 117
240 W 48V 5A 7.5A S8VK-WB24048 55 x 124 x 117
480 W 48V 10A 15A S8VK-WB48048 65 x 124 x 117
960 W 48V 20A 30A S8VK-WB96048 118 x 124 x 117
Rated voltage Rated current Model number
Dimensions
W x H x D (UNIT: mm)
250 VAC